Eurozone Cup (European)

Deurne,

Netherlands

18 Jun 2023, Yearling
Colts

Position Horse

1st Name: TLS MAJEED
Colour: grey
Owner: Susan &
Andrew McArthur

2nd Name: FA VOLCAN
Colour: grey
Owner: FLAXMAN
ARABIANS

3rd Name: KA BOAZ
Colour: bay
Owner: N. KOO

0 Name: IEA YULIYUS
Colour: grey
Owner: MEVR INEKE
VAN WENGERDEN -
IDOL'S EYE
ARABIANS

Score
89.63

89.31

88.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

B.F. C.B. T.T.
19 19.5 19
19 19.5 195
NECK 19 19 19
BODY 17.5 175 17.5
LEGS 15 14.5 15

MOVE 19 19 19

B.F. C.B. T.T.
185 18,5 18.5
185 185 18.5
NECK 185 185 18.5
BODY 18 18.5 18
LEGS 155 155 155

MOVE 18.5 19 19

B.F. C.B. T.T.
18.5 19 18.5

19 19 18.5
NECK 18 18.5 18.5
BODY 17.5 175 17.5
LEGS 145 155 155
MOVE 185 185 18.5

LIGRECIE ERRGE

No detailed scorecard available

J.E.
19
19
19

17.5
15
19

J.E.
18.5
18.5
18
18
15.5
18.5

J.E.



Judges

B.F. 11 Berengere Fayt, FR
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

T.T. = TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
J.E. 11)osy Everars, BE
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